CNX Swimming Team
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Songkhla PAO Championship 2024 - 25/05/2024 to 26/05/2024
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Results - DAY1 =

Event 92 Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
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THAILAND SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

Satun Swimming Club
PE Swimming Team

Kajankietsuksa Swimming Club

Tantiwatra
Tantiwatra
Srithammaratsuksa
Satun Swimming Club
Satun Swimming Club
Tantiwatra

ThungsongMunicipality SwimClt

HatYai Swimming Club
Tantiwatra

HatYai Swimming Club
Srithammaratsuksa
Satun Swimming Club
Tantiwatra

National Trian Center Southern
Rajabhat Songkhla Swimming
Trang Municipality Swim Club
Phatthalung Swimming Club
Tinnasulanon Swimming Club
Toong Jang Swimming Club

=> 25 May 2024
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Seed Time
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55.27
58.41
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53.43
5491

1:03.41
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1:02.34
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1:42.36
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Finals Time

48.69
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51.36
52.85
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53.28
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58.23
58.74
59.16
59.80
1:00.08
1:00.28
1:03.61
1:04.17
1:12.81
1:15.12
1:15.92
1:22.57
1:45.20
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